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The restaurant from Stockton offers 124 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $6.6. What
Tatyana Steuber likes about Taco Bell:

Yes, not the best against. but it's right on the autobahn in stockton, approx! at least this tacobell is super. like any
other tacobelle | had. only the difference is that food poisoning has not yet given me. that is a victor in my book.
read more. What Viktoria Spitzer doesn't like about Taco Bell:
extremely slow! legit sits in my car and looks at the hired just running around and talking while the ride thru is the
whole way down the road. they were on this line for 30min legit. at the window on 10 waiting for my food. very
ridiculous. read more. If you're hungry for some tasty South American culinary arts, this is the place to be:
exquisite meals, prepared with fish, seafood delicacies, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in
the menu, The dishes are usually prepared in a short time and fresh for you. There's also crisply crunchy pizza,
baked straight from the oven using original methods, and you can try fine American meals like Burger or
Barbecue.
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Taco Bell Menu

Sandwiches

STEAK QUESADILLA $6.7

Wraps

CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME $6.3
Sweets

CINNABON DELIGHTS 2 PACK $2.4
Side Orders

CHEESE QUESADILLA $5.4
Quesadillas

QUESARITO $6.0
GUACAMOLE $1.0
Mexican dishes

TACO

%ids

CHEESY ROLL UP $1.5
”l EQ SF [ ] l.l. l

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $6.5
Sub-Platien

CLASSIC COMBO $6.6

%alte Alkoholfreie Gelrdinke

MUG ROOT BEER $2.7

Beverages

DIET PEPSI $2.7
MYexican Bells
NACHOS BELLGRANDE $7.2

Brealfast Ttems

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA BACON $4.4

Sides and &tras

NACHO FRIES $2.4
CREAMY JALAPENO SAUCE $0.7
Taco

CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH $5.6
Tced Coffees (16 o0z)

REGULAR ICED COFFEE $2.3
Deals and Combos

BURRITO SUPREME COMBO $10.8
ME-XTRAS

CHIPOTLE SAUCE $0.6

Add Some Ravor!

MILD SAUCE PACKET

Sauce Packets

DIABLO SAUCE PACKET
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Pizza FIESTA VEGGIE BURRITO $3.0
MEXICAN PIZZA $5.5
VEGGIE MEXICAN PIZZA $5.5 gmup‘

MEAL FOR 2 $15.0
Burrito VEGGIE MEAL FOR 2 $15.0
BEAN BURRITO $2.4 MEAL FOR 4 $25.0
BURRITO SUPREME $6.0 DRINKS PARTY PACK $4.8

drinks U '

Soft ncategorized
PEPSI $2.7 CHALUPA SUPREME $5.5
DR PEPPER $2.7 FIRE SAUCE PACKET

HOT SAUCE PACKET

Bowls BLACK BEANS $1.8

POWER MENU BOWL $8.6

(] (]
POWER MENU BOWL VEGGIE $8.1 smamed

BLACK BEAN CRUNCHWRAP

? ? l SUPREME $5.9
Y CHICKEN CHIPOTLE MELT $2.4
VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK $28.8
BLACK BEAN CHALUPA SUPREME  $4.4
SUPREME VARIETY TACO PARTY
PACK $33.6 DORITOS CHEESY GORDITA $6.0
CRUNCH NACHO CHEESE '
Sweels & D f BLACK BEAN QUESARITO $5.0
CINNABON DELIGHTS 12 PACK $7.5 ‘Popular Ttems
CINNAMON TWISTS $1.4
GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST o
BURRITO STEAK '
New Crauinqd Value Menu GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST ¢,
CHIPOTLE RANCH GRILLED $2.4 SURRITO BACON
CHICKEN BURRITO ' GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST o,
BURRITO COMB :
BEEFY MELT BURRITO $3.1 URRITO COMBO
BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP 4.5
. BACON '
Burritos 2 CHICKEN CHALUPAS SUPREME
$13.4
BEEFY 5-LAYER BURRITO $4.8 COMBO

CHEESY BEAN AND RICE BURRITO $1.8
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Side dishes
CHIPS AND NACHO
@ CHEESE SAUCE
/ CHEESY FIESTA
POTATOES
BLACK BEANS AND RICE
PINTOS N CHEESE
YELLOWBIRD DIP
NACHO CHEESE SAUCE
REDUCED-FAT SOUR CREAM
AVOCADO RANCH SAUCE
SPICY RANCH
HOT CINNABON
-~ DELIGHTS COFFEE
ﬂ/ ICED CINNABON
DELIGHTS COFFEE
DELUXE CRAVINGS BOX
GRILLED CHEESE BURRITO
STEAK GRILLED CHEESE
BURRITO COMBO
TACO BURRITO CRAVINGS PACK
TACO PARTY PACK
WILD CHERRY BREEZE FREEZE
BLUE RASPBERRY BREEZE
FREEZE

Tacos
SOFT TACO PARTY PACK
SUPREME TACO PARTY PACK

SUPREME SOFT TACO PARTY
PACK

SOFT TACO
SOFT TACO SUPREME

$2.6

$2.6

$2.1
$2.6
$1.2
$1.1
$1.0
$0.6
$0.7

$2.7

$2.7

$10.2
$5.4

$10.8

$20.4
$24.0
$4.2

$4.2

$24.0
$32.4

$32.4

$2.3
$3.3

SPICY POTATO SOFT TACO
CRUNCHY TACO
CRUNCHY TACO SUPREME

NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS
TACOS

NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS
TACOS SUPREME

BELL BREAKFAST BOX

»>. CHEESY TOASTED
* BREAKFAST BURRITO
BACON

CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO SAUSAGE

CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO POTATO

GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO SAUSAGE

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA
SAUSAGE

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA STEAK

BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP
SAUSAGE

PREMIUM HOT COFFEE
BREAKFAST SALSA

BREAKFAST CALIFORNIA
CRUNCHWRAP

HASH BROWN

Combos

BREAKFAST
QUESADILLA COMBO

BREAKFAST
CRUNCHWRAP COMBO

MEXICAN PIZZA COMBO
CHICKEN QUESADILLA COMBO

s
.

$1.8
$2.3
$3.3

$3.1

$3.9

$6.0

$1.9

$1.9

$1.9

$4.5

$4.4
$5.1
$4.5

$2.3

$3.6

$1.3

$7.4

$7.2

$11.4
$11.1
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NACHOS BELLGRANDE COMBO
CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME COMBO
3 CRUNCHY TACOS COMBO

3 CRUNCHY TACOS SUPREME
COMBO

3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS
COMBO

3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS
SUPREME COMBO

3 SOFT TACOS COMBO
3 SOFT TACOS SUPREME COMBO

Drinks

BLUE RASPBERRY
— FREEZE

u MTN DEW BAJA BLAST
FREEZE

$11.4
$10.8
$9.0

$10.8

$10.8

$11.9

$9.0
$10.8

$4.2

$4.2

MTN DEW
MTN DEW ZERO
MTN DEW BAJA BLAST

MTN DEW BAJA BLAST ZERO
SUGAR

STARRY
G2 GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH

DOLE LEMONADE STRAWBERRY
SQUEEZE

BRISK MANGO FIESTA

BRISK DRAGON PARADISE
SPARKLING ICED TEA

LIPTON UNSWEETENED ICED TEA
TROPICANA ORANGE JUICE
HAPPIER HOUR BEVERAGE
PEPSI ZERO SUGAR

$2.7
$2.7
$2.7

$2.7

$2.7
$2.7

$2.7
$2.7
$2.7

$2.7
$2.6
$1.2
$2.7
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Opening Hours:
Monday 06:00 -02:00
Tuesday 06:00 -02:00
Wednesday 06:00 -02:00
Thursday 06:00 -02:00
Friday 06:00 -03:00
Saturday 06:00 -03:00
Sunday 06:00 -02:00
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