



https://menulist.menu

864 W Charter Way Stockton, CA 95206-1140, United States

0970 - https://locations.tacobell.com/ca/stockton/864-w-charter-way.html? ==yext&utm_campaign=yextpowerlistings&utm_medium=referral&utm_term=018799&utm_conte









The restaurant from Stockton offers **124** different *dishes and drinks on <u>the card</u>* at an average \$6.6. What <u>Tatyana Steuber</u> likes about Taco Bell:

Yes, not the best against. but it's right on the autobahn in stockton, approx! at least this tacobell is super. like any other tacobelle I had. only the difference is that food poisoning has not yet given me. that is a victor in my book.

read more. What Viktoria Spitzer doesn't like about Taco Bell:

extremely slow! legit sits in my car and looks at the hired just running around and talking while the ride thru is the whole way down the road. they were on this line for 30min legit. at the window on 10 waiting for my food. very ridiculous. read more. If you're hungry for some tasty South American culinary arts, this is the place to be: exquisite meals, prepared with fish, seafood delicacies, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are in the menu, The dishes are usually prepared in a short time and fresh for you. There's also crisply crunchy pizza, baked straight from the oven using original methods, and you can try fine American meals like Burger or Barbecue.



			The state of the s
Sandwiches		Beverages	
STEAK QUESADILLA	\$6.7	DIET PEPSI	\$2.7
Wraps		Mexican Bells	
CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME	\$6.3	NACHOS BELLGRANDE	\$7.2
Sweets		Breakfast Items	
CINNABON DELIGHTS 2 PACK	\$2.4	BREAKFAST QUESADILLA BACON	\$4.4
Side Orders		Sides and Extras	
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$5.4	NACHO FRIES	\$2.4
Quesadillas		Classic side items	
QUESARITO	\$6.0	CREAMY JALAPENO SAUCE	\$0.7
Sauces		Taco	
GUACAMOLE	\$1.0	CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH	\$5.6
Mexican dishes		Iced Coffees (16 oz)	
TACO		REGULAR ICED COFFEE	\$2.3
Kids		Deals and Combos	
CHEESY ROLL UP	\$1.5	BURRITO SUPREME COMBO	\$10.8
Mexican Specialities		ME-XTRAS	
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$6.5	CHIPOTLE SAUCE	\$0.6
Sub-Platten		Add Some Flavor!	
CLASSIC COMBO	\$6.6	MILD SAUCE PACKET	
Kalte Alkoholfreie Getränke		Sauce Packets	
MUG ROOT BEER	\$2.7	DIABLO SAUCE PACKET	

			No. of the last
Pizza		FIESTA VEGGIE BURRITO	\$3.0
MEXICAN PIZZA	\$5.5		
VEGGIE MEXICAN PIZZA	\$5.5	Groups	
		MEAL FOR 2	\$15.0
Burrito		VEGGIE MEAL FOR 2	\$15.0
BEAN BURRITO	\$2.4	MEAL FOR 4	\$25.0
BURRITO SUPREME	\$6.0	DRINKS PARTY PACK	\$4.8
Soft drinks		Uncategorized	
PEPSI	\$2.7	CHALUPA SUPREME	\$5.5
DR PEPPER	\$2.7	FIRE SAUCE PACKET	
		HOT SAUCE PACKET	
Bowls		BLACK BEANS	\$1.8
POWER MENU BOWL	\$8.6		
POWER MENU BOWL VEGGIE	\$8.1	Specialties	
Party Packs		BLACK BEAN CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME	\$5.9
•		CHICKEN CHIPOTLE MELT	\$2.4
VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK	\$28.8	BLACK BEAN CHALUPA SUPREME	\$4.4
SUPREME VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK	\$33.6	DORITOS CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH NACHO CHEESE	\$6.0
Sweets & Desserts		BLACK BEAN QUESARITO	\$5.0
CINNABON DELIGHTS 12 PACK	\$7.5	Popular Items	
CINNAMON TWISTS	\$1.4	GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO STEAK	\$5.1
New Cravings Value Men	u	GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO BACON	\$4.5
CHIPOTLE RANCH GRILLED CHICKEN BURRITO	\$2.4	GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST	\$7.2
BEEFY MELT BURRITO	\$3.1	BURRITO COMBO	Ψ1.2
Burritos		BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP BACON	\$4.5
	¢4.0	2 CHICKEN CHALUPAS SUPREME COMBO	\$13.4
BEEFY 5-LAYER BURRITO	\$4.8		
CHEESY BEAN AND RICE BURRITO	\$1.8		

Side dishes		SPICY POT	TATO SOFT TACO	\$1.8	
	CHIPS AND NACHO CHEESE SAUCE	\$2.6	CRUNCHY	TACO	\$2.3
			CRUNCHY	TACO SUPREME	\$3.3
	CHEESY FIESTA POTATOES	\$2.6	NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS TACOS		\$3.1
BLACK BE	ANS AND RICE	\$2.1	NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS	\$3.9	
PINTOS N	CHEESE	\$2.6	TACOS SUPREME		Ψ3.9
YELLOWB	IRD DIP	\$1.2	Ø		
NACHO CH	HEESE SAUCE	\$1.1	Breakf	ast	
REDUCED	-FAT SOUR CREAM	\$1.0		BELL BREAKFAST BOX	\$6.0
	RANCH SAUCE	\$0.6	200	CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$1.9
SPICY RAI	NCH	\$0.7		BACON	
Feature	d		CHEESY T BURRITO	OASTED BREAKFAST SAUSAGE	\$1.9
	HOT CINNABON DELIGHTS COFFEE	\$2.7	CHEESY T BURRITO I	OASTED BREAKFAST POTATO	\$1.9
	ICED CINNABON DELIGHTS COFFEE	\$2.7	GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO SAUSAGE		\$4.5
DELUXE C	RAVINGS BOX	\$10.2	BREAKFAS SAUSAGE	ST QUESADILLA	\$4.4
GRILLED (CHEESE BURRITO	\$5.4	BREAKFAS	ST QUESADILLA STEAK	\$5.1
STEAK GR BURRITO	RILLED CHEESE COMBO	\$10.8	BREAKFAS SAUSAGE	ST CRUNCHWRAP	\$4.5
TACO BUR	RRITO CRAVINGS PACK	\$20.4	PREMIUM	HOT COFFEE	\$2.3
TACO PAR	TY PACK	\$24.0	BREAKFAS	ST SALSA	
WILD CHE	RRY BREEZE FREEZE	\$4.2	BREAKFAS	ST CALIFORNIA	#2. C
BLUE RAS	PBERRY BREEZE	\$4.2	CRUNCHW HASH BRO		\$3.6 \$1.3
_					
Tacos			Combos		
SOFT TAC	O PARTY PACK	\$24.0		BREAKFAST	ф 7 4
SUPREME	TACO PARTY PACK	\$32.4	17 7 P	QUESADILLA COMBO	o \$7.4
SUPREME PACK	SOFT TACO PARTY	\$32.4	u	BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP COMBO	\$7.2
SOFT TAC	0	\$2.3	MEXICAN	PIZZA COMBO	\$11.4
SOFT TAC	O SUPREME	\$3.3	CHICKEN	QUESADILLA COMBO	\$11.1

FREEZE

NACHOS BELLGRANDE COMBO		\$11.4	MTN DEW	\$2.7
CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME COMBO		\$10.8	MTN DEW ZERO	\$2.7
3 CRUNCH	Y TACOS COMBO	\$9.0	MTN DEW BAJA BLAST	\$2.7
3 CRUNCH COMBO	Y TACOS SUPREME	\$10.8	MTN DEW BAJA BLAST ZERO SUGAR	\$2.7
3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS COMBO 3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS SUPREME COMBO		\$10.8	STARRY	\$2.7
			G2 GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH	\$2.7
		\$11.9	DOLE LEMONADE STRAWBERRY SQUEEZE	\$2.7
3 SOFT TA	COS COMBO	\$9.0	BRISK MANGO FIESTA	\$2.7
3 SOFT TACOS SUPREME COMBO		\$10.8	BRISK DRAGON PARADISE SPARKLING ICED TEA	\$2.7
Drinks			LIPTON UNSWEETENED ICED TEA	\$2.7
	BLUE RASPBERRY FREEZE	\$4.2	TROPICANA ORANGE JUICE	\$2.6
			HAPPIER HOUR BEVERAGE	\$1.2
	MTN DEW BAJA BLAST	\$4.2	PEPSI ZERO SUGAR	\$2.7



Taco Bell

864 W Charter Way Stockton, CA 95206-1140, United States

Opening Hours:
Monday 06:00 -02:00
Tuesday 06:00 -02:00
Wednesday 06:00 -02:00
Thursday 06:00 -02:00
Friday 06:00 -03:00
Saturday 06:00 -03:00
Sunday 06:00 -02:00

